

Individual \$36.00

Couple \$63.00 (spouses/parent-minor child/ partners in same household)

Indicate	distance(s)	
----------	-------------	--

## **EVENT REGISTRATION FORM**

Silver Lake Park, Silver Lake, WI Saturday, August 15<sup>th</sup>, 2020 7:45 p.m. Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date

Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha WI 53141 \*\*\*Make check payable to Kenosha Running Company Inc. http://www.xcthrillogy.com (262)925-0300 For more information or to register online visit: http://www.xcthrillogy.com

Indicate distance(s)		Additional fees may applyOptional Donation to Military Program. \$		
	Optional			
Full Name: _				
Address:				
City, State, Z	ip:			
Phone:	Email:	Email:		
	Age on Event Date:	Male or Fe	male	
Additional Ath	ilete Name:		Male or Female	
Email:		Age on Event Date:		
suffered by me in connection volume I acknowledge that in bringing cost and expense and any har Running Company partner ever animal(s), whether expected of any person or thing, or any of participation (including any attainmess; 2) protect and defense a legal claim on said animal with property damage, loss, claim of and/or the Kenosha Running Composide in all forms, media and in lawful purposes. I waive the rifuture, whether that use is known images.  I have read, understant	cers, agents, representatives, successors, ass with my association with or entry to participate in my pet to participate in XCThrillogy and/or Kerm that may come to the animal(s) shall be my ent with my pet(s), should any injury occur to air unexpected, regardless of the stimulus for the combination therein) I will be solely liable and horney fees) and that that neither I and any other did the Sponsors in any such claim resulting from II further exempt Kenosha Running Company; or expense resulting from the behavior of my are company.  The provided Head of the stimulus for the combination therein in any such claim resulting from the first that the stimulus from the search of the stimulus from the behavior of my are company.  The provided Head of the stimulus from the behavior of the changes of the stimulus from the photographs or each of the stimulus from the photographs or each to me or unknown, and I waive any right to the stimulus from the stimulus f	n the Night Crawlers Trail Adventure.  nosha Running Company partner even sole responsibility; and in attending an my person, other animal, or property as e behavior (pets spontaneous conduct neld responsible for any injury, or proper person or entity with a legal claim on m said incident to said animal. Further, and its sponsors for any and all claims nimal; and to report any and all such interesting the irrevocable right to use more altercations, for advertising, trade, plectronic matter that may be used in corroyalties or other compensation arising	ats I am doing so at my sole risk. Any XCThrillogy and or Kenosha are sult of the behavior of my, conduct of another animal, conduct erty damage that results from my asaid animal: 1) will indemnify, hold, I and any other person or entity with sof damages and liability from injury, nijuries or incidents to XCThrillogy my picture, portrait, photograph, or romotion, exhibition, or any other onjunction with them now, or in the	
Additional Signature	:			

Signature Parent/Guardian (if under 18):